THE BID COMMITTEE WILL MEET IN THE CITY CLERK'S CONFERENCE ROOM, 200 N. WALKER 2ND FLOOR, MUNICIPAL BUILDING, AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER.

Bid Committee Bid Tab

City Clerk

# Bid MB-1712 Ended At Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST CONSTRUCTION/CITY - Fire Station No. 8 Auxiliary Building

Company:	Pillar Contracting	Pope Contracting	Shiloh Enterprises, Inc.
Base Bid	\$1,403,000.00	\$1,468,500.00	\$1,706,000.00
TOTAL BID:	\$1,403,000.00	\$1,468,500.00	\$1,706,000.00

Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Tim Alvarez
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

#### Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti-collusion affidavit not properly notarized
- #2 Bid Bond missing
- #3 Bid Bond incorrect awarding agency
- #4 Bid Bond insufficient amount
- #5 Business relationship affidavit not properly notarized

**THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS.** The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

#### Originating Department shall:

- Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee;
   and
- 2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
- 3. Prepare a memorandum to Council or its Trusts with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
- 4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's bid tabulation with the SIRE item recommending contract award as a non-published document for review by staff.

#### Bid #MB-1712 - Fire Station No. 8 Auxiliary Building

Creation Date Sep 5, 2024 End Date Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST

Start Date Sep 25, 2024 8:52:49 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

Pillar Contracting \$1,403,000.00

Bid Contact Kyle Plemons Address Oklahoma

kplemons@pillarcontracting.com Oklahoma
Ph 405-721-9992 Oklahoma

Qualifications **OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS** 

Oklahoma City, OK 73132

**Lot Total:** \$1,403,000.00

Agenc	y Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
MB-	Base Bid: Fire Station No. 8 Auxiliary Building - First Offer	\$1,403,000.00	1 / lump	\$1,403,000.00
1712- -01-			sum	
01				
Produ	ct Code:	Supplier Product Code:		
Agenc	y Notes:	Supplier Notes:		

Pope Contracting \$1,468,500.00

Bid Contact **Ted Pope** Address **8508 S. Western** 

popecontracting@hotmail.com Oklahoma City, OK 73139

Ph 405-636-0157

Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS

	(					
Agenc	y Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price		
MB- 1712- -01- 01	Base Bid: Fire Station No. 8 Auxiliary Building - First Offer	\$1,468,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,468,500.00		
	ct Code: y Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
				<b>Lot Total:</b> \$1,468,500.00		

Shiloh Enterprises, Inc. \$1,706,000.00

Bid Contact Sherry Boyer Address 5720 N Industrial Blvd steve@shiloh-inc.com Edmond, OK 73034

steve@shiloh-inc.com Ph 405-341-5500 Fax 405-341-7106

Qualifications **OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS** 

bid #MB-1712 - Fire Station No. 8 Auxiliary Building

#### City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts

-01- 01		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
		<b>Lot Total:</b> \$1,706,000.00

THE BID COMMITTEE WILL MEET IN THE CITY CLERK'S CONFERENCE ROOM, 200 N. WALKER 2ND FLOOR, MUNICIPAL BUILDING, AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER.

City Clerk

#### Bid Committee Bid Tab

# Bid MP-0494-3 Ended At Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST CONSTRUCTION/CITY - Improvements at Wiley Post Park

Company:	Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	Wynn Construction Co., Inc
BASE BID MP-0494-3	\$5,400,831.00	\$5,873,441.00
ALTERNATE 1 MP-0494-3	\$68,500.00	\$75,000.00
ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3	\$255,470.40	\$276,465.00
ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3	\$500,451.40	\$639,707.00
ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3	\$888,486.00	\$1,074,752.00
ALTERNATE 5 MP-0494-3	\$83,450.00	\$90,000.00
TOTAL BID:	\$7,197,188.80	\$8,029,365.00

Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Tim Alvarez
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

#### Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti-collusion affidavit not properly notarized
- #2 Bid Bond missing
- #3 Bid Bond incorrect awarding agency
- #4 Bid Bond insufficient amount
- #5 Business relationship affidavit not properly notarized

**THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS.** The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

#### Originating Department shall:

- Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee; and
- 2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
- 3. Prepare a memorandum to Council or its Trusts with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
- 4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's bid tabulation with the SIRE item recommending contract award as a non-published document for review by staff.

#### Bid #MP-0494-3 - Improvements at Wiley Post Park

Creation Date Sep 26, 2024 End Date Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST

Start Date Oct 23, 2024 7:42:29 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

MP-0494-301-01 BASE BID MP-0494-3: MOBILIZATION							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / each	\$35,000.00		Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / each	\$200,000.00	Υ	Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-02 BASE BID MP-0494-3: REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS							
Supplier	Unit Price	Unit Price   Qty/Unit   Total Price   Attch.   Doc					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$27,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$27,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$62,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$62,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-301-03 BASE BID MP-0494-3: REMOVAL OF ASPHALT							
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Doo							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$7.00	5755 / square yard	\$40,285.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$11.00	5755 / square yard	\$63,305.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-04 BASE BID MP-0494-3: REMOVAL OF CONCRETE							
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$7.00	1500 / square yard	\$10,500.00		Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$13.00	1500 / square yard	\$19,500.00		Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-05 BASE BID MP-0494-3: UNCLASSSIFIED EXCAVATION (CUT) - CIP							
Supplier	Unit Price	ice Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$15.00	7600 / cubic yard	\$114,000.00		Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	7600 / cubic yard	\$228,000.00		Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-06 BASE BID MP-0494-3: UNCLASSIFIED BORROW (FILL) - CIP						

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$18.00	9575 / cubic yard	\$172,350.00		Υ
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$50.00	9575 / cubic yard	\$478,750.00		Υ
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-0494-301-07 BASE BID MP-0494-3: EROSION CONTROL/SILT FENCE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3.00	3000 / linear foot	\$9,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	3000 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-08 BASE BID MP-0494-3: CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE -CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-09 BASE BID MP-0494-3: UTILITY - ELECTRICAL AND SITE LIGHTING AND PARKING LIGHTING (SOLAR)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$600,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$600,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$619,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$619,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-10 BASE BID MP-0494-3: LIGHT DUTY CONCRETE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7.00	6150 / square foot	\$43,050.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$11.50	6150 / square foot	\$70,725.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-11 BASE BID MP-0494-3: HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE - CIP										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	759 / square foot	\$6,072.00		Υ					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$13.00	759 / square foot	\$9,867.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-0494-301-12 BASE BID MP-0494-3: ECO-CITY LOCK BRICK PAVERS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	6210 / square foot	\$111,780.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$24.00	6210 / square foot	\$149,040.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-13 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 6 INCH CURB - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	720 / linear foot	\$14,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$25.00	720 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-14 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 6 INCH CURB AND GUTTER - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$27.00	340 / linear foot	\$9,180.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$30.00	340 / linear foot	\$10,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-15 BASE BID MP-0494-3: TRAFFIC STRIPING FOR PARKING LOTS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2.00	580 / linear foot	\$1,160.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$23.00	580 / linear foot	\$13,340.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-16 BASE BID MP-0494-3: ADA SIGNS FOR PARKING LOTS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$400.00	2 / each	\$800.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,600.00	2 / each	\$3,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-17 BASE BID MP-0494-3: PARKING BUMPER - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$307.00	2 / each	\$614.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$400.00	2 / each	\$800.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-18 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 1.5 INCH WATER LINE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$25.00	785 / linear foot	\$19,625.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	785 / linear foot	\$19,625.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-19 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 1 INCH WATER METER - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / each	\$12,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-20 BASE BID MP-0494-3: BALL VALVE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$500.00	2 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,350.00	2 / each	\$2,700.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-21 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 1.5 INCH TO 1 INCH REDUCER - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / each	\$50.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$960.00	1 / each	\$960.00	Υ	Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-22 BASE BID MP-0494-3: TRAIL - 5 INCH CONCRETE TRAIL - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	11380 / square foot	\$91,040.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$13.50	11380 / square foot	\$153,630.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-23 BASE BID MP-0494-3: MONUMENT SIGN RELOCATION - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$32,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$32,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

MP-0494-301-24 BASE BID MP-0494-3: DRINKING FOUNTAIN - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$8,200.00	1 / each	\$8,200.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$13,500.00	1 / each	\$13,500.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-25 BASE BID MP-0494-3: ADA SIGNS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$350.00	2 / each	\$700.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,600.00	2 / each	\$3,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	·	Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-26 BASE BID MP-0494-3: CROSS-WALK STRIPING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / each	\$18,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-27 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 5 INCH CONCRETE PAVING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	26252 / square foot	\$210,016.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$11.50	26252 / square foot	\$301,898.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-28 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 5 INCH STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE PAVING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$22.00	1730 / square foot	\$38,060.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	1730 / square foot	\$43,250.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-29 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 6 INCH WIDE CONCRETE WALL FOR DECK SKIRTING (32INCH HICH) - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$125.00	145 / linear foot	\$18,125.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$260.00	145 / linear foot	\$37,700.00		Y			

Product Code: MP-0494-3
Agency Notes:
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

MP-0494-301-30 BASE BID MP-0494-3: ARCHITECT - PAVILION - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	it Price Qty/Unit Total Price At							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$548,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$548,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$570,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$570,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-31 BASE BID MP-0494-3: ARCHITECT - 20 FOOT X 20 FOOT SHADE STRUCTURE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$98,000.00	1 / each	\$98,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$128,000.00	1 / each	\$128,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-32 BASE BID MP-0494-3: ARCHITECT - AMPHITHEATER STAGE STRUCTURE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$373,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$373,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$400,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$400,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-33 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 9 FOOT X 28 FOOT STEEL TRELLIS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$47,200.00	2 / each	\$94,400.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	ier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$53,000.00	2 / each	\$106,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-34 BASE BID MP-0494-3: SUSPENDED LOUNGE BENCH SWING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price Attch.						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$30,400.00	4 / each	\$121,600.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$35,000.00	4 / each	\$140,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-35 BASE BID MP-0494-3: STEPS & RAMP HANDRAIL - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$150.00	105 / linear foot	\$15,750.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$325.00	105 / linear foot	\$34,125.00	Υ
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-0494-301-36 BASE BID MP-0494-3: PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT W/ INSTALLATION - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$551,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$551,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$625,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$625,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-37 BASE BID MP-0494-3: SYNTHETIC TURF (FLAT) AT PLAYGROUND- CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$18.00	12816 / square foot	\$230,688.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	12816 / square foot	\$256,320.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-38 BASE BID MP-0494-3: SYNTHETIC TURF (BERM) AT PLAYGROUND - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$41.00	2240 / square foot	\$91,840.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$45.00	2240 / square foot	\$100,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-39 BASE BID MP-0494-3: AMPHITHEATER - SYNTHETIC TURF (FLAT) - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$16.00	2560 / square foot	\$40,960.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	2560 / square foot	\$46,080.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-40 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 6 INCH CONCRETE CURB - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	251 / linear foot	\$5,020.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$24.00	251 / linear foot	\$6,024.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-41 BASE BID MP-0494-3: RULES SIGNAGE AT PLAYGROUND - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,100.00	1 / each	\$3,100.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3,600.00	1 / each	\$3,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-301-42 BASE BID MP-0494-3: CUSTOM KITE SHADE STRUCTURE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$39,000.00	2 / each	\$78,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$45,000.00	2 / each	\$90,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-43 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 12 FOOT SQUARE FABRIC UMBRELLA - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$8,900.00	8 / each	\$71,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	oduct Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$10,000.00	8 / each	\$80,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-44 BASE BID MP-0494-3: BACKED BENCH - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,300.00	2 / each	\$4,600.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,600.00	2 / each	\$5,200.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	·	Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-45 BASE BID MP-0494-3: PARALLEL BENCHES - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$5,300.00	18 / each	\$95,400.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$6,000.00	18 / each	\$108,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-46 BASE BID MP-0494-3: PLANK ADIRONDACK CHAIR - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,800.00	4 / each	\$11,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3,200.00	4 / each	\$12,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-47 BASE BID MP-0494-3: CYLINDRICAL FORM SEATS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,750.00	6 / each	\$22,500.00		Υ				

		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,200.00	6 / each	\$25,200.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-301-48 BASE BID MP-0494-3: STONE BENCH (5 FOOT LONG)- CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,850.00	88 / each	\$162,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,100.00	88 / each	\$184,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-49 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 8 FOOT PICNIC TABLES - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$8,400.00	8 / each	\$67,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$9,600.00	8 / each	\$76,800.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-301-50 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 3 AND 4 SEAT TABLES - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$4,150.00	9 / each	\$37,350.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,800.00	9 / each	\$43,200.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-301-51 BASE BID MP-0494-3: TREES								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$880.00	74 / each	\$65,120.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,000.00	74 / each	\$74,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-301-52 BASE BID MP-0494-3: LANDSCAPING - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$175,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$175,000.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$200,000.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-301-53 BASE BID MP-0494-3: IRRIGATION - CIP						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$165,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$165,000.00	Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$190,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$190,000.00	Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-301-54 BASE BID MP-0494-3: BUFFALO SOD - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1.85	99000 / square foot	\$183,150.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	99000 / square foot	\$198,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-301-55 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 4 INCH DRAINLINE - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$19.00	406 / linear foot	\$7,714.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$34.00	406 / linear foot	\$13,804.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-301-56 BASE BID MP-0494-3: 6 INCH DRAINLINE - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	172 / linear foot	\$4,300.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$40.00	172 / linear foot	\$6,880.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-301-57 BASE BID MP-0494-3: CLEANOUTS - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$450.00	4 / each	\$1,800.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$500.00	4 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-301-58 BASE BID MP-0494-3: PRECAST END SECTION - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$950.00	1 / each	\$950.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,300.00	1 / each	\$1,300.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-302-01 ALTERNATE 1 MP-0494-3: 2 YEAR LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE - CIP						

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$68,500.00	1 / each	\$68,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / each	\$75,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-303-01 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: MOBILIZATION									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$28,000.00	1 / each	\$28,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-02 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-03 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: UNCLASSSIFIED EXCAVATION (CUT) - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$10.00	250 / cubic yard	\$2,500.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$27.00	250 / cubic yard	\$6,750.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-04 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: UNCLASSIFIED BORROW (FILL) - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$20.00	300 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$45.00	300 / cubic yard	\$13,500.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-05 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: EROSION CONTROL/SILT FENCE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2.00	1250 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	1250 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-06 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: UTILITY - ELECTRICAL AND SITE LIGHTING AND PARKING LIGHTING (SOLAR)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$13,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$13,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$54,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$54,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-07 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: 6 INCH WIDE CONCRETE WALL FOR DECK SKIRTING (32 INCH HIGH) - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$130.00	85 / linear foot	\$11,050.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$161.00	85 / linear foot	\$13,685.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-08 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: 5 INCH CONCRETE PAVING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7.00	1650 / square foot	\$11,550.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$11.00	1650 / square foot	\$18,150.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-09 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: 5 INCH STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE PAVING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$23.00	680 / square foot	\$15,640.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$30.00	680 / square foot	\$20,400.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-10 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: 9 FOOT X 28 FOOT STEEL TRELLIS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$48,000.00	1 / each	\$48,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$52,000.00	1 / each	\$52,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-11 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: PARALLEL BENCHES - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$5,200.00	7 / each	\$36,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5,500.00	7 / each	\$38,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-12 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: STONE BENCH - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,910.00	10 / each	\$19,100.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,400.00	10 / each	\$24,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-13 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: 3 AND 4 SEAT TABLES - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$4,400.00	2 / each	\$8,800.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,600.00	2 / each	\$9,200.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-14 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: BIKE RACK - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,600.00	1 / each	\$1,600.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,600.00	1 / each	\$1,600.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-15 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: TREES - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$939.00	4 / each	\$3,756.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,000.00	4 / each	\$4,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-16 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: LANDSCAPING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$4,074.00	1 / lump sum	\$4,074.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,300.00	1 / lump sum	\$4,300.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-303-17 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: IRRIGATION - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$8,250.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,250.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$9,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Supplier Product Code:								

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

MP-0494-303-18 ALTERNATE 2 MP-0494-3: BUFFALO SOD - CIP									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.		First Offer - \$1.92	3745 / square foot	\$7,190.40		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$2.00	3745 / square foot	\$7,490.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-304-01 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: MOBILIZATION									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$11,500.00	1 / each	\$11,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-02 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$11,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-03 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: UNCLASSSIFIED EXCAVATION (CUT) - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$10.00	875 / cubic yard	\$8,750.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$29.00	875 / cubic yard	\$25,375.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-04 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: UNCLASSIFIED BORROW (FILL) - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$18.00	1000 / cubic yard	\$18,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$44.00	1000 / cubic yard	\$44,000.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-05 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: EROSION CONTROL/SILT FENCE - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2.00	1250 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	1250 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Y				

Product Code: MP-0494-3

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

MP-0494-304-06 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: UTILITY - ELECTRICAL AND SITE LIGHTING AND PARKING LIGHTING (SOLAR)									
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. I							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$28,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$28,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$65,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$65,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-07 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: BRIDGE LIGHTING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$3,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$35,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-08 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: 5 INCH CONCRETE PAVING - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7.00	2656 / square foot	\$18,592.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$11.00	2656 / square foot	\$29,216.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-09 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: 6 INCH CONCRETE CURB - CIP										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$19.00	810 / linear foot	\$15,390.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$25.00	810 / linear foot	\$20,250.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-0494-304-10 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: LIMESTONE SCREENINGS - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2.50	4160 / square foot	\$10,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3.00	4160 / square foot	\$12,480.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-11 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: SYNTHETIC TURF (FLAT) IN PLAZA - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$24.00	2900 / square foot	\$69,600.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
		Supplier Notes:							

Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	2900 / square foot	\$72,500.00	Y
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-0494-304-12 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: SYNTHETIC TURF (BERM) IN PLAZA - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$60.00	300 / square foot	\$18,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$62.00	300 / square foot	\$18,600.00		Y				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-13 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: STONE BENCH - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,020.00	5 / each	\$10,100.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	0494-3 Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-304-14 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: PLANK ADIRONDACK CHAIR - CIP										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,640.00	4 / each	\$10,560.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3	-0494-3 Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,800.00	4 / each	\$11,200.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-0494-304-15 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: CYLINDRICAL FORM SEATS - CIP										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,750.00	6 / each	\$22,500.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,000.00	6 / each	\$24,000.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-0494-304-16 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: PARALLEL BENCHES - CIP										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$5,200.00	13 / each	\$67,600.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5,500.00	13 / each	\$71,500.00		Y					
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-0494-304-17 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: PLAY EQUIPMENT - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$149,600.00	1 / lump sum	\$149,600.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$160,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$160,000.00	Y
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-0494-304-18 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: LANDSCAPING - CIP							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$9,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,500.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-304-19 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: IRRIGATION - CIP							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$7,060.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,060.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-304-20 ALTERNATE 3 MP-0494-3: BUFFALO SOD - CIP							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1.94	3410 / square foot	\$6,615.40		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	3410 / square foot	\$6,820.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3 Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-305-01 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: MOBILIZATION								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / each	\$12,000.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-02 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$4,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$4,200.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-305-03 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: UNCLASSSIFIED EXCAVATION (CUT) - CIP						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$9.00	1311 / cubic yard	\$11,799.00		Υ	

Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$29.00	1311 / cubic yard	\$38,019.00	Υ
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:	·	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-0494-305-04 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: UNCLASSIFIED BORROW (FILL) - CIP							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$20.00	1250 / cubic yard	\$25,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$46.00	1250 / cubic yard	\$57,500.00		Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-305-05 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: EROSION CONTROL/SILT FENCE - CIP							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2.00	1250 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	1250 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Y		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-305-06 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-07 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: UTILITY - ELECTRICAL AND SITE LIGHTING AND PARKING LIGHTING (SOLAR)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$55,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$55,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$190,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$190,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-0494-305-08 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	1516 / square foot	\$12,128.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$13.00	1516 / square foot	\$19,708.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-09 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: TURFSTONE PAVERS - CIP							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		

Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$16.00	18800 / square foot	\$300,800.00	Y
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$16.00	18800 / square foot	\$300,800.00	Y
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-0494-305-10 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: PARKING BUMPERS - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$230.00	59 / each	\$13,570.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$400.00	59 / each	\$23,600.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-11 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: 6 INCH RIBBON CURB - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$18.00	1220 / linear foot	\$21,960.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	1220 / linear foot	\$21,960.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-12 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: 5 INCH CONCRETE PAVING - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	11100 / square foot	\$88,800.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$12.00	11100 / square foot	\$133,200.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-13 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: STEPS AND RAMP HANDRAIL - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$163.00	25 / linear foot	\$4,075.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$301.00	25 / linear foot	\$7,525.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-14 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: KITE SHADE STRUCTURES - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$42,000.00	2 / each	\$84,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$45,000.00	2 / each	\$90,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-15 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: STONE BENCH - CIP							

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,787.00	16 / each	\$28,592.00		Υ
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,400.00	16 / each	\$38,400.00		Υ
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-0494-305-16 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: PICNIC TABLES - CIP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$4,200.00	5 / each	\$21,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3	Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,350.00	5 / each	\$21,750.00		Υ				
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0494-305-17 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: TREES - CIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$898.00	25 / each	\$22,450.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$950.00	25 / each	\$23,750.00		Y			
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0494-305-18 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: LANDSCAPING - CIP						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$10,275.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,275.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,000.00		Y	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-305-19 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: IRRIGATION - CIP						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$51,203.00	1 / lump sum	\$51,203.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$54,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$54,000.00		Y	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Cod	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-305-20 ALTERNATE 4 MP-0494-3: BUFFALO SOD - CIP						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1.76	36150 / square foot	\$63,624.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	36150 / square foot	\$72,300.00		Y	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-306-01 ALTERNATE 5 MP-0494-3: BUFFALO SOD - CIP						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1.87	35000 / square foot	\$65,450.00		Y	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	35000 / square foot	\$70,000.00		Y	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0494-306-02 ALTERNATE 5 MP-0494-3: IRRIGATION - CIP						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$20,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$20,000.00		Y	
Product Code: MP-0494-3		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

#### **Supplier Totals**

f Downey Coi	tracting, L.L.C.	\$7,197,188.80 (119/119 items	5)
Bid Contact	Sheila Stovall dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com Ph 405-478-5277	Address <b>3217 NE 63rd Street Oklahoma City, OK 7312</b>	1
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Agency Notes		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:
f Wynn Const	ruction Co., Inc	\$8,029,365.00 (119/119 items	5)
Bid Contact	Rick Thompson	Address 11901 North Eastern Ave	
	bid@wynnconstruction.com Ph 405-753-1120	Oklahoma City, OK 7313	
Qualifications	bid@wynnconstruction.com		

<sup>\*\*</sup>All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet. However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, purchasing guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The agency will notify the successful vendor upon award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received may be available for inspection at that time.

City Clerk

Bid Committee Bid Tab

# Bid MP-0608 Ended At Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST CONSTRUCTION/CITY - Trail Alignment

Company:	SAC Services	Rudy Construction Co.	Wyatt Contracting, Inc.
Base Bid	\$1,722,158.15	\$1,892,395.475	\$2,012,920.20
Alt. No. 1	\$598,104.42	\$681,279.775	\$675,140.25
Alt. No. 2	\$941,913.66	\$1,402,120.30	\$1,317,626.50
TOTAL BID:	\$3,262,176.23	\$3,975,795.55	\$4,005,686.95

Company:	Redlands Contracting	CGC, LLC	C-P Integrated Services
Base Bid	\$2,237,456.375	\$2,358,775.40	\$2,527,151.60
Alt. No. 1	\$701,657.225	\$774,697.25	\$943,594.30
Alt. No. 2	\$1,446,342.95	\$1,692,888.95	\$1,444,728.65
TOTAL BID:	\$4,385,456.55	\$4,826,361.60	\$4,915,474.55

Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Tim Alvarez
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

#### Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti-collusion affidavit not properly notarized
- #2 Bid Bond missing
- #3 Bid Bond incorrect awarding agency
- #4 Bid Bond insufficient amount
- #5 Business relationship affidavit not properly notarized

**THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS.** The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

#### Originating Department shall:

- Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee;
- Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
- 3. Prepare a memorandum to Council or its Trusts with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
- 4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's bid tabulation with the SIRE item recommending contract award as a non-published document for review by staff.

#### Bid #MP-0608 - Trail Alignment

Creation Date Sep 10, 2024 End Date Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST

Start Date Sep 25, 2024 8:52:49 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

MP-060801-01 Base Bid: Unclassified Excav	ation				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$7.00	2925 / cubic yard	\$20,475.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$12.00	2925 / cubic yard	\$35,100.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Please see Special Provision Forms as		em the Fed	eral
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.30	2925 / cubic yard	\$44,752.50	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Bid Bond	Attached		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	2925 / cubic yard	\$58,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$24.00	2925 / cubic yard	\$70,200.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: See Bid Bond Attached to t	his Pay Item		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25.00	2925 / cubic yard	\$73,125.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-02 Base Bid: Aggregate Base					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$72.50	908 / cubic yard	\$65,830.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$74.00	908 / cubic yard	\$67,192.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$78.00	908 / cubic yard	\$70,824.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$80.00	908 / cubic yard	\$72,640.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$95.00	908 / cubic yard	\$86,260.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$174.00	908 / cubic yard	\$157,992.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

MP-060801-03 Base Bid: Traffic Bound Sur	face Course				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	664 / ton	\$23,240.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	664 / ton	\$29,880.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$45.00	664 / ton	\$29,880.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$51.00	664 / ton	\$33,864.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$53.00	664 / ton	\$35,192.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$55.00	664 / ton	\$36,520.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060801-04 Base Bid: Curb & Gutter (2'-8	3") (6" Barrier)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$28.00	819 / linear foot	\$22,932.00		Y	
Product Code:	·	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$28.50	819 / linear foot	\$23,341.50		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	819 / linear foot	\$28,665.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	819 / linear foot	\$32,760.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$42.00	819 / linear foot	\$34,398.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$44.00	819 / linear foot	\$36,036.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-060801-05 Base Bid: Integral Curb (6" Barrier)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$8.00	148 / linear foot	\$1,184.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	148 / linear foot	\$1,776.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$12.50	148 / linear foot	\$1,850.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$16.00	148 / linear foot	\$2,368.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$17.00	148 / linear foot	\$2,516.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$47.75	148 / linear foot	\$7,067.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·		

MP-0608–01-06 Base Bid: Header Curb								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$18.25	1488 / linear foot	\$27,156.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	1488 / linear foot	\$29,760.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	1488 / linear foot	\$44,640.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$35.00	1488 / linear foot	\$52,080.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$36.00	1488 / linear foot	\$53,568.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$37.25	1488 / linear foot	\$55,428.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

ete					
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
First Offer - \$346.00	6 / cubic yard	\$2,076.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
First Offer - \$550.00	6 / cubic yard	\$3,300.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$700.00	6 / cubic yard	\$4,200.00		Y	
	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
First Offer - \$850.00	6 / cubic yard	\$5,100.00		Y	
	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
First Offer - \$1,500.00	6 / cubic yard	\$9,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$1,995.00	6 / cubic yard	\$11,970.00		Υ	
	### Unit Price   First Offer - \$346.00    First Offer - \$550.00    First Offer - \$700.00    First Offer - \$850.00    First Offer - \$1,500.00	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$346.00 6 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$550.00 6 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$700.00 6 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$850.00 6 / cubic yard Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$1,500.00 6 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$1,500.00 6 / cubic yard Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price First Offer - \$346.00 6 / cubic yard \$2,076.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$550.00 6 / cubic yard \$3,300.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$700.00 6 / cubic yard \$4,200.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$850.00 6 / cubic yard \$5,100.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$1,500.00 6 / cubic yard \$9,000.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$1,500.00 6 / cubic yard \$9,000.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.  First Offer - \$346.00 6 / cubic yard \$2,076.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$550.00 6 / cubic yard \$3,300.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$700.00 6 / cubic yard \$4,200.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$850.00 6 / cubic yard \$5,100.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$1,500.00 6 / cubic yard \$9,000.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$1,500.00 6 / cubic yard \$9,000.00	

bid #MP-0608 - Trail Alignment Line Item Tab

### City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts

Product Code:
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

MP-060801-08 Base Bid: Reinforcing Steel						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	440 / pound	\$880.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.50	440 / pound	\$1,100.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	440 / pound	\$1,100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	440 / pound	\$1,210.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$2.95	440 / pound	\$1,298.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7.50	440 / pound	\$3,300.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:			

MP-060801-09 Base Bid: Removal of	Existing Traffic Signal Equipment					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$550.00	2 / each	\$1,100.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	2 / each	\$4,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,200.00	2 / each	\$4,400.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🔓	First Offer - \$2,200.00	2 / each	\$4,400.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,850.00	2 / each	\$5,700.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$6,200.00	2 / each	\$12,400.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060801-10 Base Bid: Relocate Traffic Signal Cabinet								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$7,500.00	2 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8,200.00	2 / each	\$16,400.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$8,250.00	2 / each	\$16,500.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$10,500.00	2 / each	\$21,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$19,900.00	2 / each	\$39,800.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$26,000.00	2 / each	\$52,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-11 Base Bid: 2" Rigid Plastic Conduit (Trenched)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$28.00	412 / linear foot	\$11,536.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	412 / linear foot	\$12,360.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$31.00	412 / linear foot	\$12,772.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$31.00	412 / linear foot	\$12,772.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	412 / linear foot	\$14,420.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services 🔓	First Offer - \$38.50	412 / linear foot	\$15,862.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

MP-0608–01-12 Base Bid: 2" Rigid Plastic Conduit (Bored)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$37.00	245 / linear foot	\$9,065.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$41.00	245 / linear foot	\$10,045.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$41.00	245 / linear foot	\$10,045.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$50.50	245 / linear foot	\$12,372.50		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	245 / linear foot	\$14,700.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
		T	l I					

CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	245 / linear foot	\$18,375.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$38.00	190 / linear foot	\$7,220.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	·			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$38.50	190 / linear foot	\$7,315.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$42.00	190 / linear foot	\$7,980.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	190 / linear foot	\$7,980.00		Y	
Product Code:	· ·	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$48.00	190 / linear foot	\$9,120.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$52.00	190 / linear foot	\$9,880.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-060801-14 Base Bid: 5 Conductor 1	raffic Signal Electrical Cable				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	1570 / linear foot	\$7,850.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$5.50	1570 / linear foot	\$8,635.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$5.50	1570 / linear foot	\$8,635.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$7.00	1570 / linear foot	\$10,990.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$9.00	1570 / linear foot	\$14,130.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	1570 / linear foot	\$17,270.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-15 Base Bid: 2 Conductor Traffic Signal Electrical Cable								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	1504 / linear foot	\$4,512.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.30	1504 / linear foot	\$4,963.20		Y			

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$3.50	1504 / linear foot	\$5,264.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$4.50	1504 / linear foot	\$6,768.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$6.00	1504 / linear foot	\$9,024.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7.00	1504 / linear foot	\$10,528.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-16 Base Bid: Pedestrian	Signal Head					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$850.00	11 / each	\$9,350.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$930.00	11 / each	\$10,230.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$940.00	11 / each	\$10,340.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,050.00	11 / each	\$11,550.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	11 / each	\$13,200.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,310.00	11 / each	\$14,410.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060801-17 Base Bid: Accessible Pedestr	ian Push Button Station					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$1,515.00	14 / each	\$21,210.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,750.00	14 / each	\$24,500.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$1,920.00	14 / each	\$26,880.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,930.00	14 / each	\$27,020.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,950.00	14 / each	\$27,300.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,500.00	14 / each	\$35,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060801-18 Base Bid: Relocate A	ccessible Pedestrian Push Button	Station			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$175.00	2 / each	\$350.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$195.00	2 / each	\$390.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$200.00	2 / each	\$400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$250.00	2 / each	\$500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$465.00	2 / each	\$930.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$580.00	2 / each	\$1,160.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-19 Base Bid: Pedestrian Push Bu	ıtton Extender					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$400.00	1 / each	\$400.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$440.00	1 / each	\$440.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$450.00	1 / each	\$450.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$550.00	1 / each	\$550.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 📦	First Offer - \$800.00	1 / each	\$800.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$850.00	1 / each	\$850.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-0608–01-20 Base Bid: Pedestal Pole 5' Mounting Height								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$750.00	3 / each	\$2,250.00		Υ			
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
		l						

Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$825.00	3 / each	\$2,475.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$830.00	3 / each	\$2,490.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$920.00	3 / each	\$2,760.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$1,150.00	3 / each	\$3,450.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,150.00	3 / each	\$3,450.00	Υ	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060801-21 Base Bid: Pedestal Po	ole 10' Mounting Height					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,090.00	11 / each	\$11,990.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	11 / each	\$12,100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	11 / each	\$13,200.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$1,210.00	11 / each	\$13,310.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,375.00	11 / each	\$15,125.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	11 / each	\$16,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			

MP-060801-22 Base Bid: Structural Concrete								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,375.00	6.03 / cubic yard	\$8,291.25		Y			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:							
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,725.00	6.03 / cubic yard	\$10,401.75		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:							
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,850.00	6.03 / cubic yard	\$11,155.50		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:							
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,035.00	6.03 / cubic yard	\$12,271.05		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,050.00	6.03 / cubic yard	\$12,361.50		Y			

		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$2,550.00	6.03 / cubic yard	\$15,376.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-23 Base Bid: Reinforcing Steel							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	582.1 / pound	\$1,455.25		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.75	582.1 / pound	\$1,600.775		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	582.1 / pound	\$1,600.775		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3.50	582.1 / pound	\$2,037.35		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	582.1 / pound	\$2,910.50		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$5.50	582.1 / pound	\$3,201.55		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

MP-060801-24 Base Bid: Pull Box Type 1					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$1,650.00	1 / each	\$1,650.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,700.00	1 / each	\$1,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2,075.00	1 / each	\$2,075.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2,711.50	1 / each	\$2,711.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$3,400.00	1 / each	\$3,400.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-25 Base Bid: Pull Box Adjust to Grade						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$650.00	4 / each	\$2,600.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$715.00	4 / each	\$2,860.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$720.00	4 / each	\$2,880.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$900.00	4 / each	\$3,600.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$1,952.50	4 / each	\$7,810.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2,445.00	4 / each	\$9,780.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-0608-01-26 Base Bid: Tall Directional Sig	n				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2,100.00	7 / each	\$14,700.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	7 / each	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$11,750.00	7 / each	\$82,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$12,250.00	7 / each	\$85,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$16,000.00	7 / each	\$112,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$18,000.00	7 / each	\$126,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-27 Base Bid: E1 Mile Marker					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,625.00	3 / each	\$16,875.00		Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Cod	le:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,000.00	3 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$6,187.50	3 / each	\$18,562.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$6,200.00	3 / each	\$18,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$7,750.00	3 / each	\$23,250.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$9,865.00	3 / each	\$29,595.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060801-28 Base Bid: Traffic Stri	pe (Plastic)(24" Wide)(White)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20.00	1873 / linear foot	\$37,460.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$20.40	1873 / linear foot	\$38,209.20		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$22.00	1873 / linear foot	\$41,206.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$22.40	1873 / linear foot	\$41,955.20		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$28.00	1873 / linear foot	\$52,444.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$28.00	1873 / linear foot	\$52,444.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-29 Base Bid: Construction Stak	ing (Construction Survey)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$17,650.00	1 / lump sum	\$17,650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$26,950.00	1 / lump sum	\$26,950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060801-30 Base Bid: Construction Signing and Traffic Control						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$18,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,500.00		Y	

no made	=			
		Supplier Product Code:		
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$18,800.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,800.00	Y	
	Supplier Product Code	e:	·	
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$20,115.00	1 / lump sum	\$20,115.00	Y	
	Supplier Product Code	e:		
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$23,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$23,000.00	Υ	
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$35,000.00	Υ	
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$40,000.00	Y	
<del>.</del>	Supplier Product Code	e:	•	
	Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$20,115.00  First Offer - \$23,000.00  First Offer - \$35,000.00	Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$18,800.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$20,115.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$23,000.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$35,000.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$40,000.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$40,000.00 1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Cod Supplier Product Cod	Supplier Notes:	

MP-060801-31 Base Bid: Mobilization					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$55,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$55,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$70,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$86,750.00	1 / lump sum	\$86,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$135,776.05	1 / lump sum	\$135,776.05		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$200,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$215,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$215,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060801-32 Base Bid: Clearing and Grub	bing				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$10,100.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$11,450.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,450.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$27,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$27,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$34,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$34,500.00	Y
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$42,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$42,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060801-33 Base Bid: Structure R Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00	Access.	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$9,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$10,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$18,750.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$29,250.00	1 / lump sum	\$29,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

MP-060801-34 Base Bid: Remove Concrete Pavement									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	758 / square yard	\$7,580.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$12.00	758 / square yard	\$9,096.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	758 / square yard	\$9,854.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	758 / square yard	\$9,854.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	758 / square yard	\$13,644.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	758 / square yard	\$18,950.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

MP-060801-35 Base Bid: Remove Sidewalk								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
	First Offer - \$10.00	3802 / square yard	\$38,020.00		Υ			

intent Line item rab	1.0	14010				
SAC Services 👔						
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.50	3802 / square yard	\$39,921.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	3802 / square yard	\$45,624.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	3802 / square yard	\$49,426.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$15.00	3802 / square yard	\$57,030.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$27.00	3802 / square yard	\$102,654.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-0608–01-36 Base Bid: Remove Curb and Gutter									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$8.00	1231 / linear foot	\$9,848.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	1231 / linear foot	\$12,310.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	1231 / linear foot	\$14,772.00		Y				
Product Code:	<u> </u>	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	1231 / linear foot	\$16,003.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$17.50	1231 / linear foot	\$21,542.50		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$18.00	1231 / linear foot	\$22,158.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

MP-060801-37 Base Bid: Remove Driveway									
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
First Offer - \$12.00	2666 / square yard	\$31,992.00		Y					
	Supplier Product Code:								
	Supplier Notes:								
First Offer - \$12.00	2666 / square yard	\$31,992.00		Y					
	Supplier Product Code:								
	Supplier Notes:								
First Offer - \$12.00	2666 / square yard	\$31,992.00		Y					
	Supplier Product Code:								
	Supplier Notes:								
First Offer - \$13.00	2666 / square yard	\$34,658.00		Y					
	First Offer - \$12.00  First Offer - \$12.00  First Offer - \$12.00	Unit Price Qty/Unit  First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard \$31,992.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard \$31,992.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard \$31,992.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.  First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard \$31,992.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard \$31,992.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$12.00 2666 / square yard \$31,992.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$15.00	2666 / square yard	\$39,990.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$24.00	2666 / square yard	\$63,984.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060801-38 Base Bid: Adjust Existing Stru	icture (Meter Box)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$350.00	9 / each	\$3,150.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>e:</b>			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$400.00	9 / each	\$3,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$825.00	9 / each	\$7,425.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,035.00	9 / each	\$9,315.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>e</b> :			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	9 / each	\$20,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2,900.00	9 / each	\$26,100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060801-39 Base Bid: Adjust Existing Str	ucture (Valve Box)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$250.00	7 / each	\$1,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$400.00	7 / each	\$2,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$780.00	7 / each	\$5,460.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$965.00	7 / each	\$6,755.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	7 / each	\$15,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	<b>e</b> :		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$3,000.00	7 / each	\$21,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060801-40 Base Bid: Adjust Existing Structure (Manhole)							

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$1,250.00	6 / each	\$7,500.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	6 / each	\$9,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,500.00	6 / each	\$15,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,750.00	6 / each	\$16,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$3,445.00	6 / each	\$20,670.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	6 / each	\$27,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060801-41 Base Bid: Adjust Exis	ting Structure (Fire Hydrant)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	roduct Code:		de:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$4,350.00	5 / each	\$21,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$4,500.00	5 / each	\$22,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$4,820.00	5 / each	\$24,100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	5 / each	\$25,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			

MP-060801-42 Base Bid: Adjust Existing Structure (Light Pole)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$660.00	4 / each	\$2,640.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,000.00	4 / each	\$24,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,500.00	4 / each	\$26,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$8,175.00	4 / each	\$32,700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:	·
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$10,120.00	4 / each	\$40,480.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$12,668.00	4 / each	\$50,672.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:	

MP-060801-43 Base Bid: Remove and Rel	ocate Sign				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	16 / each	\$4,800.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Agency Notes: Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$300.00	16 / each	\$4,800.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$330.00	16 / each	\$5,280.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$330.00	16 / each	\$5,280.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$413.00	16 / each	\$6,608.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$450.00	16 / each	\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060801-44 Base Bid: Reinforced	Concrete Sidewalk (5")					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$64.25	8896 / square yard	\$571,568.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$68.70	8896 / square yard	\$611,155.20		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$70.00	8896 / square yard	\$622,720.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$82.00	8896 / square yard	\$729,472.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$83.00	8896 / square yard	\$738,368.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$103.00	8896 / square yard	\$916,288.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060801-45 Base Bid: Concrete Drive	way (6")				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$78.00	2708 / square yard	\$211,224.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$85.00	2708 / square yard	\$230,180.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$89.00	2708 / square yard	\$241,012.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$90.00	2708 / square yard	\$243,720.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$112.00	2708 / square yard	\$303,296.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$115.00	2708 / square yard	\$311,420.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-46 Base Bid: Tactile Markers/Tru	ncated Domes				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	918 / each	\$32,130.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	918 / each	\$36,720.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$41.00	918 / each	\$37,638.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	918 / each	\$41,310.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$45.00	918 / each	\$41,310.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$205.00	918 / each	\$188,190.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060801-47 Base Bid: Solid Slab Sodding								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.50	8093 / square yard	\$28,325.50		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$4.00	8093 / square yard	\$32,372.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$4.00	8093 / square yard	\$32,372.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$4.35	8093 / square yard	\$35,204.55	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$5.00	8093 / square yard	\$40,465.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.75	8093 / square yard	\$54,627.75	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-48 Base Bid: Rock Bag Inlet Ba	rrier					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$4.70	120 / linear foot	\$564.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	120 / linear foot	\$600.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20.00	120 / linear foot	\$2,400.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	120 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	120 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$35.25	120 / linear foot	\$4,230.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-0608-01-49 Base Bid: Filter Fabric Silt Fe	nce - Complete in Place	1				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.00	5893 / linear foot	\$11,786.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 📦	First Offer - \$2.00	5893 / linear foot	\$11,786.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.50	5893 / linear foot	\$14,732.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2.50	5893 / linear foot	\$14,732.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3.75	5893 / linear foot	\$22,098.75		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$3.85	5893 / linear foot	\$22,688.05		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060801-50 Base Bid: Pipe Handrailing					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services	First Offer - \$110.00	53 / linear foot	\$5,830.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$115.00	53 / linear foot	\$6,095.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$145.00	53 / linear foot	\$7,685.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	53 / linear foot	\$7,950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$205.00	53 / linear foot	\$10,865.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	53 / linear foot	\$13,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060801-51 Base Bid: 3" Rigid Plastic C	onduit (Bored)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$45.00	1000 / linear foot	\$45,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / linear foot	\$50,000.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	1000 / linear foot	\$50,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$61.50	1000 / linear foot	\$61,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$70.00	1000 / linear foot	\$70,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$85.00	1000 / linear foot	\$85,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060802-01 Alt. No. 1: Unclassified Excavation								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$7.00	1028 / cubic yard	\$7,196.00		Y			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$12.00	1028 / cubic yard	\$12,336.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.30	1028 / cubic yard	\$15,728.40		Υ			

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$17.00	1028 / cubic yard	\$17,476.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$24.00	1028 / cubic yard	\$24,672.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25.00	1028 / cubic yard	\$25,700.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

MP-060802-02 Alt. No. 1: Aggregate Base						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$72.50	341 / cubic yard	\$24,722.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$74.00	341 / cubic yard	\$25,234.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$78.00	341 / cubic yard	\$26,598.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$80.00	341 / cubic yard	\$27,280.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$95.00	341 / cubic yard	\$32,395.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$174.00	341 / cubic yard	\$59,334.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060802-03 Alt. No. 1: Traffic Bou	nd Surface Course		<u> </u>			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	190 / ton	\$6,650.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	190 / ton	\$8,550.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$45.00	190 / ton	\$8,550.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$52.00	190 / ton	\$9,880.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$53.00	190 / ton	\$10,070.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$55.00	190 / ton	\$10,450.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

MP-060802-04 Alt. No. 1: Curb & Gutter (2'-8	B") (6" Barrier)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$28.00	155 / linear foot	\$4,340.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$32.00	155 / linear foot	\$4,960.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	155 / linear foot	\$6,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$42.00	155 / linear foot	\$6,510.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$43.75	155 / linear foot	\$6,781.25		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$44.00	155 / linear foot	\$6,820.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-05 Alt. No. 1: Header Curb					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$17.00	1158 / linear foot	\$19,686.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$18.25	1158 / linear foot	\$21,133.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	1158 / linear foot	\$34,740.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$34.50	1158 / linear foot	\$39,951.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$36.00	1158 / linear foot	\$41,688.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$37.25	1158 / linear foot	\$43,135.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-06 Alt. No. 1: Structural Concrete									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$345.00	7 / cubic yard	\$2,415.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$580.00	7 / cubic yard	\$4,060.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$700.00	7 / cubic yard	\$4,900.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$850.00	7 / cubic yard	\$5,950.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	7 / cubic yard	\$10,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,150.00	7 / cubic yard	\$15,050.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060802-07 Alt. No. 1: Reinforcing Steel						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2.00	536 / pound	\$1,072.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.50	536 / pound	\$1,340.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	536 / pound	\$1,340.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2.75	536 / pound	\$1,474.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2.95	536 / pound	\$1,581.20		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7.00	536 / pound	\$3,752.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060802-08 Alt. No. 1: Removal of Existi	ng Traffic Signal Equipment	:			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$2,200.00	1 / each	\$2,200.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$2,200.00	1 / each	\$2,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2,725.00	1 / each	\$2,725.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	,	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>:</b>		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / each	\$6,200.00		Υ

Product Code:
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

MP-060802-09 Alt. No. 1: 2" Rigid Plastic Conduit (Trenched)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$27.50	156 / linear foot	\$4,290.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$28.00	156 / linear foot	\$4,368.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$31.00	156 / linear foot	\$4,836.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$31.00	156 / linear foot	\$4,836.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$34.50	156 / linear foot	\$5,382.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$40.00	156 / linear foot	\$6,240.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	'					

MP-060802-10 Alt. No. 1: 5 Conductor T	raffic Signal Electrical Cable				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	616 / linear foot	\$3,080.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$5.50	616 / linear foot	\$3,388.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$5.50	616 / linear foot	\$3,388.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$7.00	616 / linear foot	\$4,312.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$8.80	616 / linear foot	\$5,420.80		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	616 / linear foot	\$6,776.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-11 Alt. No. 1: 2 Conductor Traffic Signal Electrical Cable									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	864 / linear foot	\$2,592.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.30	864 / linear foot	\$2,851.20		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$3.50	864 / linear foot	\$3,024.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$4.50	864 / linear foot	\$3,888.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
SAC Services 📦	First Offer - \$5.50	864 / linear foot	\$4,752.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7.00	864 / linear foot	\$6,048.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060802-12 Alt. No. 1: Pedestrian	Signal Head					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$850.00	8 / each	\$6,800.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$930.00	8 / each	\$7,440.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$940.00	8 / each	\$7,520.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,097.80	8 / each	\$8,782.40		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,175.00	8 / each	\$9,400.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,375.00	8 / each	\$11,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:			

MP-060802-13 Alt. No. 1: Accessible Pedest	rian Push Button Station				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$1,556.50	8 / each	\$12,452.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,750.00	8 / each	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$1,925.00	8 / each	\$15,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,930.00	8 / each	\$15,440.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,950.00	8 / each	\$15,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,400.00	8 / each	\$19,200.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060802-14 Alt. No. 1: Pedestal Po	ole 5' Mounting Height					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$750.00	1 / each	\$750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$825.00	1 / each	\$825.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$830.00	1 / each	\$830.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$924.00	1 / each	\$924.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	1 / each	\$1,100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,160.00	1 / each	\$1,160.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

MP-060802-15 Alt. No. 1: Pedestal Po	ole 10' Mounting Height					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,090.80	6 / each	\$6,544.80		Υ	
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	6 / each	\$6,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	6 / each	\$7,200.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$1,210.00	6 / each	\$7,260.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,375.00	6 / each	\$8,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	6 / each	\$9,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			

MP-060802-16 Alt. No. 1: Structural Concrete								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$1,375.00	3.06 / cubic yard	\$4,207.50		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,720.00	3.06 / cubic yard	\$5,263.20		Υ			

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,050.00	3.06 / cubic yard	\$6,273.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	3.06 / cubic yard	\$6,885.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,255.00	3.06 / cubic yard	\$6,900.30	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,800.00	3.06 / cubic yard	\$8,568.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-17 Alt. No. 1: Reinforcin	g Steel				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	295.3 / pound	\$738.25		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.75	295.3 / pound	\$812.075		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$2.75	295.3 / pound	\$812.075		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3.50	295.3 / pound	\$1,033.55		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$4.40	295.3 / pound	\$1,299.32		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$5.50	295.3 / pound	\$1,624.15		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-18 Alt. No. 1: Pull Box Adjust to	Grade				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$650.00	2 / each	\$1,300.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$715.00	2 / each	\$1,430.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,450.00	2 / each	\$2,900.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,775.00	2 / each	\$3,550.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$1,953.00	2 / each	\$3,906.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2,445.00	2 / each	\$4,890.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-19 Alt. No. 1: Tall Directiona	ıl Sign				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$3,950.00	3 / each	\$11,850.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	3 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$11,575.00	3 / each	\$34,725.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$12,250.00	3 / each	\$36,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$16,000.00	3 / each	\$48,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$18,000.00	3 / each	\$54,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060802-20 Alt. No. 1: E1 Mile Marker						
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$5,625.00	1 / each	\$5,625.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:			
SAC Services 👔		First Offer - \$6,188.00	1 / each	\$6,188.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔		First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / each	\$6,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$7,750.00	1 / each	\$7,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC		First Offer - \$9,865.00	1 / each	\$9,865.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060802-21 Alt. No. 1: Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(24" Wide)(White)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20.00	734 / linear foot	\$14,680.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$20.40	734 / linear foot	\$14,973.60	ΥΥ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$22.00	734 / linear foot	\$16,148.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		·	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$22.10	734 / linear foot	\$16,221.40	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$28.00	734 / linear foot	\$20,552.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$28.00	734 / linear foot	\$20,552.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-22 Alt. No. 1: Constructi	on Staking (Construction Survey)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,500.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,500.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$8,700.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$12,870.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,870.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-0608–02-23 Alt. No. 1: Construction Signing and Traffic Control								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$7,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,200.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$7,900.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,900.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$11,920.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,920.00		Υ			

Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$15,250.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,250.00	Y	1
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-24 Alt. No. 1: Clearing and Gr	ubbing				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,200.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$28,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$28,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060802-25 Alt. No. 1: Structure Remov	 al				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,500.00		Y
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$8,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$17,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$17,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$20,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$20,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060802-26 Alt. No. 1: Remove Sidewalk							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$10.00	292 / square yard	\$2,920.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.50	292 / square yard	\$3,066.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	292 / square yard	\$3,504.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	292 / square yard	\$3,796.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·	
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	292 / square yard	\$4,380.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·	
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$23.00	292 / square yard	\$6,716.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-27 Alt. No. 1: Remove Cu	irb and Gutter				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$9.00	101 / linear foot	\$909.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	101 / linear foot	\$1,010.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	101 / linear foot	\$1,212.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	101 / linear foot	\$1,313.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	'		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	101 / linear foot	\$1,515.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$18.00	101 / linear foot	\$1,818.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	·		

MP-060802-28 Alt. No. 1: Remove Driveway								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	834 / square yard	\$10,008.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$12.00	834 / square yard	\$10,008.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	834 / square yard	\$10,842.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services	First Offer - \$13.00	834 / square yard	\$10,842.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	834 / square yard	\$12,510.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	834 / square yard	\$20,850.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060802-29 Alt. No. 1: Remove F	encing				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4.00	179 / square yard	\$716.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	179 / square yard	\$895.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	179 / square yard	\$1,432.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$15.00	179 / square yard	\$2,685.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$30.00	179 / square yard	\$5,370.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	179 / square yard	\$6,265.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-30 Alt. No. 1: Adjust Existing St	ructure (Meter Box)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	4 / each	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	4 / each	\$1,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$825.00	4 / each	\$3,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,035.00	4 / each	\$4,140.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	4 / each	\$9,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,900.00	4 / each	\$11,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-0608–02-31 Alt. No. 1: Adjust Existing Structure (Valve Box)						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	6 / each	\$1,800.00		Y	

		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$400.00	6 / each	\$2,400.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:	·	
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$780.00	6 / each	\$4,680.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$965.00	6 / each	\$5,790.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	6 / each	\$13,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2,500.00	6 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-0608-02-32 Alt. No. 1: Adjust Exis	ting Structure (Manhole)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	1 / each	\$1,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,250.00	1 / each	\$2,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$2,750.00	1 / each	\$2,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$3,445.00	1 / each	\$3,445.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	1 / each	\$4,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		

MP-0608–02-33 Alt. No. 1: Adjust Existing Structure (Fire Hydrant)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,000.00	3 / each	\$12,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$4,500.00	3 / each	\$13,500.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$4,820.00	3 / each	\$14,460.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	3 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:				

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	3 / each	\$15,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$5,100.00	3 / each	\$15,300.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060802-34 Alt. No. 1: Remove and Relo	cate Sign				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	9 / each	\$2,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$300.00	9 / each	\$2,700.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$330.00	9 / each	\$2,970.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$350.00	9 / each	\$3,150.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$415.00	9 / each	\$3,735.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$450.00	9 / each	\$4,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

MP-060802-35 Alt. No. 1: Reinforced Co	ncrete Sidewalk (5")					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$64.25	3386 / square yard	\$217,550.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$68.70	3386 / square yard	\$232,618.20		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	3386 / square yard	\$237,020.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$82.00	3386 / square yard	\$277,652.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$85.00	3386 / square yard	\$287,810.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$103.00	3386 / square yard	\$348,758.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-0608–02-36 Alt. No. 1: Concrete Driveway (6")							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		

Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$78.00	775 / square yard	\$60,450.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·	
SAC Services	First Offer - \$85.00	775 / square yard	\$65,875.00	Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·	
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$88.00	775 / square yard	\$68,200.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$90.00	775 / square yard	\$69,750.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$112.00	775 / square yard	\$86,800.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$116.00	775 / square yard	\$89,900.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	'	·	

MP-0608-02-37 Alt. No. 1: Fence - Type I (Wo	od Privacy Fence)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$54.00	61 / linear foot	\$3,294.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$58.00	61 / linear foot	\$3,538.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$58.00	61 / linear foot	\$3,538.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	61 / linear foot	\$4,575.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$81.75	61 / linear foot	\$4,986.75		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$126.00	61 / linear foot	\$7,686.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-38 Alt. No. 1: Fence - Type II (Chain Link Fence)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	81 / linear foot	\$810.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$45.00	81 / linear foot	\$3,645.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$53.00	81 / linear foot	\$4,293.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	81 / linear foot	\$6,075.00		Y			

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:	
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$85.00	81 / linear foot	\$6,885.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$125.00	81 / linear foot	\$10,125.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060802-39 Alt. No. 1: Gate - Type II (Cha	in Link Gate)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$750.00	1 / each	\$750.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,170.00	1 / each	\$1,170.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$1,250.00	1 / each	\$1,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,725.00	1 / each	\$2,725.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3,895.00	1 / each	\$3,895.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-40 Alt. No. 1: Tactile Markers/Tr	uncated Domes				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services	First Offer - \$35.00	348 / each	\$12,180.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	348 / each	\$13,920.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>:</b>		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$41.00	348 / each	\$14,268.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>:</b> :		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$41.00	348 / each	\$14,268.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>:</b> :		
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$45.00	348 / each	\$15,660.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	::		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$205.00	348 / each	\$71,340.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	): :		

MP-060802-41 Alt. No. 1: Solid Slab Sodding			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.50	3004 / square yard	\$10,514.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3.50	3004 / square yard	\$10,514.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$4.00	3004 / square yard	\$12,016.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$4.00	3004 / square yard	\$12,016.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$4.35	3004 / square yard	\$13,067.40		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.75	3004 / square yard	\$20,277.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060802-42 Alt. No. 1: Rock Bag In	let Barrier					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$4.70	700 / linear foot	\$3,290.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	700 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	700 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$24.00	700 / linear foot	\$16,800.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	700 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$36.00	700 / linear foot	\$25,200.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060802-43 Alt. No. 1: Filter Fabric Silt Fo	MP-060802-43 Alt. No. 1: Filter Fabric Silt Fence - Complete in Place								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.00	2339 / linear foot	\$4,678.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
SAC Services	First Offer - \$2.00	2339 / linear foot	\$4,678.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.50	2339 / linear foot	\$5,847.50		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2.50	2339 / linear foot	\$5,847.50	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3.75	2339 / linear foot	\$8,771.25	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$3.85	2339 / linear foot	\$9,005.15	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-01 Alt. No. 2: Unclassified Exca	vation				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$7.00	1665 / cubic yard	\$11,655.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$12.00	1665 / cubic yard	\$19,980.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.30	1665 / cubic yard	\$25,474.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$17.00	1665 / cubic yard	\$28,305.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$24.00	1665 / cubic yard	\$39,960.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25.00	1665 / cubic yard	\$41,625.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		,	

MP-060803-02 Alt. No. 2: Aggregate Base					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$72.50	258 / cubic yard	\$18,705.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$74.00	258 / cubic yard	\$19,092.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$78.00	258 / cubic yard	\$20,124.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$80.00	258 / cubic yard	\$20,640.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$95.00	258 / cubic yard	\$24,510.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$174.00	258 / cubic yard	\$44,892.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-03 Alt. No. 2: Traffic Bound Surfa	ce Course					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services	First Offer - \$35.00	438 / ton	\$15,330.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	438 / ton	\$19,710.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	438 / ton	\$19,710.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$52.00	438 / ton	\$22,776.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$53.00	438 / ton	\$23,214.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$55.00	438 / ton	\$24,090.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:	,		

MP-0608-03-04 Alt. No. 2: Curb & Gutter (2'	-8") (6" Barrier)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$30.00	54 / linear foot	\$1,620.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	54 / linear foot	\$1,890.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	54 / linear foot	\$2,160.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$42.00	54 / linear foot	\$2,268.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$43.75	54 / linear foot	\$2,362.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$44.00	54 / linear foot	\$2,376.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	,		

MP-060803-05 Alt. No. 2: Header Curb					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$18.25	354 / linear foot	\$6,460.50		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$27.00	354 / linear foot	\$9,558.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$30.00	354 / linear foot	\$10,620.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$34.50	354 / linear foot	\$12,213.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	354 / linear foot	\$12,390.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$37.25	354 / linear foot	\$13,186.50	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-06 Alt. No. 2: Reinforced Conc	rete Pavment (5")				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$66.00	163 / square yard	\$10,758.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$68.70	163 / square yard	\$11,198.10		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$80.00	163 / square yard	\$13,040.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$92.00	163 / square yard	\$14,996.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$103.00	163 / square yard	\$16,789.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$110.00	163 / square yard	\$17,930.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		,	

MP-060803-07 Alt. No. 2: Structural Excava	tion				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$12.00	220 / cubic yard	\$2,640.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$12.00	220 / cubic yard	\$2,640.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.00	220 / cubic yard	\$8,800.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	220 / cubic yard	\$11,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$60.00	220 / cubic yard	\$13,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$70.00	220 / cubic yard	\$15,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-08 Alt. No. 2: Structural Concre	te				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$450.00	193 / cubic yard	\$86,850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$580.00	193 / cubic yard	\$111,940.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$700.00	193 / cubic yard	\$135,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$700.00	193 / cubic yard	\$135,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$800.00	193 / cubic yard	\$154,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$850.00	193 / cubic yard	\$164,050.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		,	

MP-060803-09 Alt. No. 2: Reinforcing Stee	el				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.75	28184 / pound	\$49,322.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1.80	28184 / pound	\$50,731.20		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$1.85	28184 / pound	\$52,140.40		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.25	28184 / pound	\$63,414.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2.80	28184 / pound	\$78,915.20		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$3.00	28184 / pound	\$84,552.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-0608-03-10 Alt. No. 2: Penetrating Seale	er				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services	First Offer - \$5.00	196 / square yard	\$980.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.00	196 / square yard	\$1,176.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$8.50	196 / square yard	\$1,666.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$45.50	196 / square yard	\$8,918.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$55.00	196 / square yard	\$10,780.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$55.00	196 / square yard	\$10,780.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-11 Alt. No. 2: Removal of Existing	ng Traffic Signal Equipment	İ.			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$2,200.00	1 / each	\$2,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,200.00	1 / each	\$2,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,725.00	1 / each	\$2,725.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / each	\$6,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,750.00	1 / each	\$5,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$6,350.00	1 / each	\$6,350.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / each	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$8,000.00	1 / each	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$20,790.00	1 / each	\$20,790.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$26,040.00	1 / each	\$26,040.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

MP-060803-13 Alt. No. 2: 2" Rigid Plastic Conduit (Trenched)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$27.50	103 / linear foot	\$2,832.50		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$28.00	103 / linear foot	\$2,884.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$31.00	103 / linear foot	\$3,193.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$31.00	103 / linear foot	\$3,193.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$34.50	103 / linear foot	\$3,553.50		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$38.50	103 / linear foot	\$3,965.50		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-060803-14 Alt. No. 2: 3" Rigid Plastic Conduit (Trenched)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$38.00	40 / linear foot	\$1,520.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$38.50	40 / linear foot	\$1,540.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	40 / linear foot	\$1,680.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$42.00	40 / linear foot	\$1,680.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$48.00	40 / linear foot	\$1,920.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$52.00	40 / linear foot	\$2,080.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

MP-060803-15 Alt. No. 2: 5 Conductor Traffic Signal Electrical Cable							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	1187 / linear foot	\$5,935.00		Y		
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5.50	1187 / linear foot	\$6,528.50		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$5.50	1187 / linear foot	\$6,528.50	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	1187 / linear foot	\$8,309.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$8.80	1187 / linear foot	\$10,445.60	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	1187 / linear foot	\$13,057.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-16 Alt. No. 2: 2 Conductor Traffic Signal Electrical Cable								
Supplier	Unit Price		Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	1554 / linear foot	\$4,662.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$3.30	1554 / linear foot	\$5,128.20		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$3.50	1554 / linear foot	\$5,439.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$4.50	1554 / linear foot	\$6,993.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$5.50	1554 / linear foot	\$8,547.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7.00	1554 / linear foot	\$10,878.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

MP-0608-03-17 Alt. No. 2: Pedestrian Signal I	Head					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$850.00	8 / each	\$6,800.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$930.00	8 / each	\$7,440.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	<b>:</b>			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$940.00	8 / each	\$7,520.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 📦	First Offer - \$1,045.00	8 / each	\$8,360.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	::			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$1,200.00	8 / each	\$9,600.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,310.00	8 / each	\$10,480.00		Υ	

bid #MP-0608 - Trail Alignment Line Item Tab

## City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts

Product Code:
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

MP-0608-03-18 Alt. No. 2: Accessible Pedestrian Push Button Station							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,557.00	8 / each	\$12,456.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,750.00	8 / each	\$14,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,930.00	8 / each	\$15,440.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$1,950.00	8 / each	\$15,600.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,950.00	8 / each	\$15,600.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,400.00	8 / each	\$19,200.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:				

MP-060803-19 Alt. No. 2: Pedestal Pole 10	)' Mounting Height					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,097.80	6 / each	\$6,586.80		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	6 / each	\$6,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,200.00	6 / each	\$7,200.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$1,210.00	6 / each	\$7,260.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,375.00	6 / each	\$8,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,500.00	6 / each	\$9,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:			

MP-060803-20 Alt. No. 2: Structural Concrete							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$1,370.00	2.7 / cubic yard	\$3,699.00		Y		
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,720.00	2.7 / cubic yard	\$4,644.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	2.7 / cubic yard	\$6,075.00	Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2.7 / cubic yard	\$6,750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2.7 / cubic yard	\$6,750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3,100.00	2.7 / cubic yard	\$8,370.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·

MP-060803-21 Alt. No. 2: Reinforcing	Steel				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	260.4 / pound	\$651.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	260.4 / pound	\$716.10		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$2.75	260.4 / pound	\$716.10		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3.50	260.4 / pound	\$911.40		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$4.40	260.4 / pound	\$1,145.76		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$5.50	260.4 / pound	\$1,432.20		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-22 Alt. No. 2: Pull Box Adjus	st to Grade				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$715.00	5 / each	\$3,575.00		Y
		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$720.00	5 / each	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$900.00	5 / each	\$4,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,953.00	5 / each	\$9,765.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		

CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2,445.00	5 / each	\$12,225.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-23 Alt. No. 2: Tall Direc Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services		First Offer - \$3,950.00	2 / each	\$7,900.00	7 1000111	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$10,000.00	2 / each	\$20,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔		First Offer - \$11,750.00	2 / each	\$23,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔		First Offer - \$12,250.00	2 / each	\$24,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC		First Offer - \$16,000.00	2 / each	\$32,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$18,000.00	2 / each	\$36,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-0608-03-24 Alt. No. 2: E1 Mile Marker					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,625.00	1 / each	\$5,625.00		Y
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$6,187.00	1 / each	\$6,187.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / each	\$6,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$7,850.00	1 / each	\$7,850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$9,865.00	1 / each	\$9,865.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060803-25 Alt. No. 2: Monument Sign					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services	First Offer - \$19,950.00	1 / each	\$19,950.00		Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$24,650.00	1 / each	\$24,650.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / each	\$25,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / each	\$30,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$48,500.00	1 / each	\$48,500.00	Y	
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / each	\$50,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-0608–03-26 Alt. No. 2: Traffic Stripe (P	Plastic)(24" Wide)(White)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$20.00	685 / linear foot	\$13,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$20.40	685 / linear foot	\$13,974.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$22.40	685 / linear foot	\$15,344.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$22.50	685 / linear foot	\$15,412.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$28.00	685 / linear foot	\$19,180.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$28.00	685 / linear foot	\$19,180.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-27 Alt. No. 2: Construction Sta	king (Construction Survey)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code:	·	Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$8,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$8,300.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,300.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

SAC Services	First Offer - \$12,250.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,250.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$7,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,200.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$7,900.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,900.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$9,100.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$9,850.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,850.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$18,700.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		

MP-060803-29 Alt. No. 2: Clearing a	nd Grubbing				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$6,600.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,600.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,200.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$29,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$29,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$40,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-30 Alt. No. 2: Structure Removal							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,500.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y		

	•		
	Supplier Product Cod	e:	
	Supplier Notes:		
First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00	Υ
	<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:	
	Supplier Notes:		
First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00	Y
	Supplier Product Cod	e:	
	Supplier Notes:		
First Offer - \$8,456.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,456.00	Υ
	Supplier Product Cod	e:	
	Supplier Notes:		
First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00	Y
	Supplier Product Cod	e:	
	Supplier Notes:		
	First Offer - \$7,500.00  First Offer - \$8,456.00	Supplier Notes:  1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:  1 / lump sum  Supplier Notes:  1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:  1 / lump sum  Supplier Notes:  1 / lump sum  Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:  1 / lump sum  Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$25,000.00  1 / lump sum  Supplier Notes:  Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	First Offer - \$7,500.00

MP-060803-31 Alt. No. 2: Remove Co	oncrete Pavement					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	201 / square yard	\$2,010.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	201 / square yard	\$2,412.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	201 / square yard	\$2,613.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	201 / square yard	\$2,613.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$15.00	201 / square yard	\$3,015.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	201 / square yard	\$5,025.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060803-32 Alt. No. 2: Remove As	MP-060803-32 Alt. No. 2: Remove Asphalt Pavement								
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$12.00	136 / square yard	\$1,632.00		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$13.00	136 / square yard	\$1,768.00		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
C-P Integrated Services 🙀		First Offer - \$13.00	136 / square yard	\$1,768.00		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
SAC Services 👔		First Offer - \$13.00	136 / square yard	\$1,768.00		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Redlands Contracting 👔		First Offer - \$15.00	136 / square yard	\$2,040.00		Y			

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$17.00	136 / square yard	\$2,312.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-33 Alt. No. 2: Remove Sidewal	k				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 📦	First Offer - \$10.00	1265 / square yard	\$12,650.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.50	1265 / square yard	\$13,282.50		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	1265 / square yard	\$15,180.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	1265 / square yard	\$16,445.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$15.00	1265 / square yard	\$18,975.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$22.00	1265 / square yard	\$27,830.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-34 Alt. No. 2: Remove Curb and	Gutter				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$9.00	118 / linear foot	\$1,062.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	118 / linear foot	\$1,180.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	118 / linear foot	\$1,416.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$13.00	118 / linear foot	\$1,534.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	118 / linear foot	\$1,770.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$18.00	118 / linear foot	\$2,124.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-35 Alt. No. 2: Remove Driveway							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	1737 / square yard	\$20,844.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$12.00	1737 / square yard	\$20,844.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$12.00	1737 / square yard	\$20,844.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.00	1737 / square yard	\$22,581.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	1737 / square yard	\$26,055.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	1737 / square yard	\$43,425.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-0608-03-36 Alt. No. 2: Adjust Existi	ng Structure (Meter Box)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	4 / each	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$400.00	4 / each	\$1,600.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$825.00	4 / each	\$3,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,035.00	4 / each	\$4,140.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	4 / each	\$9,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,900.00	4 / each	\$11,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		

MP-0608-03-37 Alt. No. 2: Adjust Existing St	ructure (Valve Box)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$300.00	12 / each	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$400.00	12 / each	\$4,800.00		Y
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$780.00	12 / each	\$9,360.00		Y
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$965.00	12 / each	\$11,580.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	12 / each	\$27,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,875.00	12 / each	\$34,500.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-38 Alt. No. 2: Adjust Exi	isting Structure (Manhole)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / each	\$5,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$2,750.00	5 / each	\$13,750.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$3,445.00	5 / each	\$17,225.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	5 / each	\$22,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			

MP-060803-39 Alt. No. 2: Adjust Existing Str	ucture (Fire Hydrant)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,000.00	4 / each	\$16,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$4,500.00	4 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$4,820.00	4 / each	\$19,280.00		Y
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$5,000.00	4 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	4 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$5,100.00	4 / each	\$20,400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-40 Alt. No. 2: Adjust Existing Structure (Drainage Inlet)						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,000.00	2 / each	\$4,000.00		Υ	

		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$7,535.00	2 / each	\$15,070.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$8,500.00	2 / each	\$17,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:	·	

MP-060803-41 Alt. No. 2: Adjust Existing	Structure (Light Pole)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>:</b> :		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / each	\$6,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / each	\$6,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$8,175.00	1 / each	\$8,175.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$9,700.00	1 / each	\$9,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	::		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$12,675.00	1 / each	\$12,675.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:: 		

MP-0608–03-42 Alt. No. 2: Remove and Relocate Sign									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$300.00	7 / each	\$2,100.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:						
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$300.00	7 / each	\$2,100.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
SAC Services	First Offer - \$330.00	7 / each	\$2,310.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$350.00	7 / each	\$2,450.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$415.00	7 / each	\$2,905.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$450.00	7 / each	\$3,150.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-43 Alt. No. 2: Reinforced Cond	rete Sidewalk (5")				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$51.00	2314 / square yard	\$118,014.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$64.25	2314 / square yard	\$148,674.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$67.55	2314 / square yard	\$156,310.70		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$70.00	2314 / square yard	\$161,980.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$82.00	2314 / square yard	\$189,748.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$103.00	2314 / square yard	\$238,342.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-44 Alt. No. 2: Concrete Drive	way (6")				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$78.00	1784 / square yard	\$139,152.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	1784 / square yard	\$151,640.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$90.00	1784 / square yard	\$160,560.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$90.00	1784 / square yard	\$160,560.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$112.00	1784 / square yard	\$199,808.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$116.00	1784 / square yard	\$206,944.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-060803-45 Alt. No. 2: Tactile Markers/Truncated Domes						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$35.00	184 / each	\$6,440.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	184 / each	\$7,360.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$40.00	184 / each	\$7,360.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$41.00	184 / each	\$7,544.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$45.00	184 / each	\$8,280.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$205.00	184 / each	\$37,720.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:	·	

MP-060803-46 Alt. No. 2: Solid Slab Soc	dding				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.50	958 / square yard	\$3,353.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3.50	958 / square yard	\$3,353.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$4.00	958 / square yard	\$3,832.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	958 / square yard	\$3,832.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	958 / square yard	\$4,790.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.75	958 / square yard	\$6,466.50		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

rier				
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
First Offer - \$4.70	540 / linear foot	\$2,538.00		Y
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$5.00	540 / linear foot	\$2,700.00		Y
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$20.00	540 / linear foot	\$10,800.00		Y
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$24.00	540 / linear foot	\$12,960.00		Υ
	First Offer - \$4.70  First Offer - \$5.00  First Offer - \$20.00	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$4.70 540 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$5.00 540 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 540 / linear foot Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price First Offer - \$4.70 540 / linear foot \$2,538.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$5.00 540 / linear foot \$2,700.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$20.00 540 / linear foot \$10,800.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.  First Offer - \$4.70 540 / linear foot \$2,538.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$5.00 540 / linear foot \$2,700.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:  First Offer - \$20.00 540 / linear foot \$10,800.00  Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	540 / linear foot	\$13,500.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$35.50	540 / linear foot	\$19,170.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-060803-48 Alt. No. 2: Filter Fabric Sil	t Fence - Complete in Plac	e				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.00	1467 / linear foot	\$2,934.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	1467 / linear foot	\$2,934.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$2.50	1467 / linear foot	\$3,667.50		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$3.15	1467 / linear foot	\$4,621.05		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$3.75	1467 / linear foot	\$5,501.25		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$3.85	1467 / linear foot	\$5,647.95		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060803-49 Alt. No. 2: Pipe Handrailing						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$110.00	351 / linear foot	\$38,610.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$115.00	351 / linear foot	\$40,365.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$115.00	351 / linear foot	\$40,365.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	351 / linear foot	\$52,650.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$205.00	351 / linear foot	\$71,955.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting	First Offer - \$225.00	351 / linear foot	\$78,975.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

M	1P-060803-50 Alt. No. 2: 12" PVC			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$85.00	373 / linear foot	\$31,705.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$114.00	373 / linear foot	\$42,522.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$200.00	373 / linear foot	\$74,600.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$200.00	373 / linear foot	\$74,600.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 📦	First Offer - \$220.00	373 / linear foot	\$82,060.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$1,345.00	373 / linear foot	\$501,685.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

MP-060803-51 Alt. No. 2: 12" X 45-deg	gree Bend (MJ)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	4 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,450.00	4 / each	\$5,800.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	4 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$1,650.00	4 / each	\$6,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	de:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2,400.00	4 / each	\$9,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$2,950.00	4 / each	\$11,800.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			

MP-0608-03-52 Alt. No. 2: 12" Solid Sleeve					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$300.00	2 / each	\$600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,400.00	2 / each	\$2,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2,065.00	2 / each	\$4,130.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,200.00	2 / each	\$4,400.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Redlands Contracting 🙀	First Offer - \$2,450.00	2 / each	\$4,900.00	Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$2,850.00	2 / each	\$5,700.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:	·	

MP-060803-53 Alt. No. 2: 12" Cap						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services 👔	First Offer - \$250.00	2 / each	\$500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,350.00	2 / each	\$2,700.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,450.00	2 / each	\$2,900.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	2 / each	\$4,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$2,065.00	2 / each	\$4,130.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$2,200.00	2 / each	\$4,400.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			

MP-060803-54 Alt. No. 2: Wet Connection					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$3,500.00	2 / each	\$7,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$4,500.00	2 / each	\$9,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,000.00	2 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$6,600.00	2 / each	\$13,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$20,000.00	2 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$24,110.00	2 / each	\$48,220.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

MP-060803-55 Alt. No. 2: Hydrostatic Pressu	re Testing and Disinfectio	n			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,300.00	1 / lump sum	\$4,300.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$13,770.00	1 / lump sum	\$13,770.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

MP-060803-56 Alt. No. 2: 18" Steel Casing					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services 🙀	First Offer - \$110.00	322 / linear foot	\$35,420.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$155.00	322 / linear foot	\$49,910.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CGC, LLC	First Offer - \$241.00	322 / linear foot	\$77,602.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$650.00	322 / linear foot	\$209,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Redlands Contracting 👔	First Offer - \$715.00	322 / linear foot	\$230,230.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$750.00	322 / linear foot	\$241,500.00	Y	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

#### **Supplier Totals**

f SAC Services	s	\$3,262,176.23 (150/150 ite	ems)
Bid Contact	Yime Favela arturo@sacservicesinc.com Ph 405-682-4849	Address <b>3600 S Ross Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73</b>	3119
Qualifications	MBE OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Bid Bond	👔 (Status: Authorized on Nov 20, 2024)		
Agency Notes:	:	Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:

W f Rudy Construction Co. \$3,975,795.55 (150/150 items) **Bid Contact Doug Walker** Address 3101 NE 63rd Street kratliff@rudycc.com Oklahoma City, OK 73121 Ph 405-478-9900 Fax 405-478-9901 Qualifications **OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS** Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Nov 13, 2024) **Head Attch: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** f Wyatt Contracting, Inc. \$4,005,686.95 (150/150 items) **Bid Contact Todd Moran** Address P.O. Box 917 todd@wyattcontracting.net Weatherford, OK 73096 Ph 405-334-2827 Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Head Attch:** f Redlands Contracting \$4,385,456.55 (150/150 items) **Bid Contact Chris Hendrickson** Address 5601 Northwest 72nd chris.redlands@gmail.com Street Ph 405-603-6565 Suite 308 Fax 405-603-6567 Warr Acres, OK 73132 Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Nov 20, 2024) **Bid Notes** Bid Bond is attached to the first pay item **Supplier Notes: Agency Notes:** Head Bid Bond is attached to the first pay Attch: item N, f CGC. LLC \$4,826,361.60 (150/150 items) **Bid Contact** Jimmie Wright Address 101 W.5th St jimmie@cgcbuilds.com **Edmond, OK 73003** Ph 405-285-8871 Fax 405-285-8872 Qualifications **OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS Supplier Notes: Head Attch: Agency Notes:** f C-P Integrated Services \$4,915,474.55 (150/150 items) **Bid Contact** Address 3007 NW 63rd Street, Ste **Durinda Fisher** 205 dfisher@cpiokc.com Ph 405-732-0532 Oklahoma City, OK 73116 Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS Bid Bond 🍦 (Status: Authorized on Nov 19, 2024) Head **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** Attch:

bid #MP-0608 - Trail Alignment Line Item Tab

### City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts

\*\*All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet. However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, purchasing guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The agency will notify the successful vendor upon award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received may be available for inspection at that time.

City Clerk

#### Bid Committee Bid Tab

# Bid MP-0637 Ended At Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST CONSTRUCTION/CITY - Park Improvements at Dewey Park

Company:	Wynn Construction Co., Inc	Rudy Construction Co.	Downey Contracting, L.L.C.
Default Lot	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Default Lot	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Default Lot	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Base Bid	\$2,218,101.00	\$2,208,513.00	\$2,035,136.00
Alternate 1	\$206,226.00	\$183,768.00	\$244,226.00
Alternate 2	\$90,931.00	\$122,070.00	\$130,867.00
Alternate 3	\$30,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$33,390.00
Alternate 4	\$90,000.00	\$102,500.00	\$100,500.00
TOTAL BID:	\$2,635,258.00	\$2,667,851.00	\$2,544,119.00

Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Tim Alvarez
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

#### Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti-collusion affidavit not properly notarized
- #2 Bid Bond missing
- #3 Bid Bond incorrect awarding agency
- #4 Bid Bond insufficient amount
- #5 Business relationship affidavit not properly notarized

**THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS.** The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

#### Originating Department shall:

- Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee; and
- 2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
- 3. Prepare a memorandum to Council or its Trusts with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
- 4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's bid tabulation with the SIRE item recommending contract award as a non-published document for review by staff.

### Bid #MP-0637 - Park Improvements at Dewey Park

Creation Date Sep 27, 2024 End Date Nov 20, 2024 10:00:00 AM CST

Start Date Oct 9, 2024 8:09:44 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

MP-063702-01 Base Bid: EROSION CONTROL-SILT FENCE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3.00	1853 / linear foot	\$5,559.00	Υ	Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀	First Offer - \$5.00	1853 / linear foot	\$9,265.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	1853 / linear foot	\$9,265.00	Υ	Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-02 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:				

MP-063702-03 Base Bid: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION - CUT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$20.00	5084 / cubic yard	\$101,680.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	5084 / cubic yard	\$127,100.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$35.00	5084 / cubic yard	\$177,940.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-063702-04 Base Bid: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION - BORROW							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	1 / cubic yard	\$45.00		Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$125.00	1 / cubic yard	\$125.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$625.00	1 / cubic yard	\$625.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:				

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

MP-063702-05 Base Bid: CONCRETE WASH OUT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100.00	1 / each	\$100.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,200.00	1 / each	\$1,200.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,400.00	1 / each	\$1,400.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-063702-06 Base Bid: 5 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE ON 2 FOOT AGG BASE							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	30750 / square foot	\$246,000.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$11.00	30750 / square foot	\$338,250.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$11.00	30750 / square foot	\$338,250.00		Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

MP-063702-07 Base Bid: 8 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE MOWER CROSSING ON 5 FOOT SIDEWALK							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	4 / each	\$8,000.00		Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$4,750.00	4 / each	\$19,000.00		Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,500.00	4 / each	\$22,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:				

MP-0637–02-08 Base Bid: POST TENSION CONCRETE SLAB									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	5795 / square foot	\$86,925.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	5795 / square foot	\$115,900.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$22.00	5795 / square foot	\$127,490.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-063702-09 Base Bid: STANDARD CONCRETE FLUME UNDER SIDEWALK						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$815.00	1 / each	\$815.00		Υ	

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:	·
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-063702-10 Base Bid: CHANGE EXISTING MANHOLE LID TO NON-VENTED FOR MH IN PAVING AREA									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,500.00	1 / each	\$3,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0637–02-11 Base Bid: INSTALL QUICK COUPLER VALVE WITH 6 INCH VALVE BOX									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$450.00	7 / each	\$3,150.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$484.00	7 / each	\$3,388.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$500.00	7 / each	\$3,500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						

MP-0637–02-12 Base Bid: INSTALL NEW 1/2 INCH WATER SHORT SERVICE LINE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$350.00	7 / linear foot	\$2,450.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$448.00	7 / linear foot	\$3,136.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$500.00	7 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-063702-13 Base Bid: INSTALL NEW 2 INCH WATER SERVICE LINE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	1784 / linear foot	\$17,840.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$10.00	1784 / linear foot	\$17,840.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$15.00	1784 / linear foot	\$26,760.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-0637–02-14 Base Bid: INSTALL NEW 2 INCH IRRIGATION METER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$4,800.00	1 / each	\$4,800.00		Y				
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / each	\$18,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0637–02-15 Base Bid: CHANGE WATER VALVE BOX AND LID TO TRAFFIC RATED									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-063702-16 Base Bid: DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING SEWER LINE. CONFIRM ABANDONED STATUS									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	140 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$35.00	140 / linear foot	\$4,900.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$55.00	140 / linear foot	\$7,700.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

MP-063702-17 Base Bid: REMOVE EXISTING WATER METER-RETURN TO OKC METER SHOP									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						

MP-063702-1	Base Bid: MOBILIZATION	
-------------	------------------------	--

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-063702-19 Base Bid: VERIFY ABANDONED STATUS AND REMOVE ELECTRIC SERVICE LINES									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	158 / linear foot	\$4,740.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	158 / linear foot	\$7,900.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$70.00	158 / linear foot	\$11,060.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

MP-0637–02-20 Base Bid: DEMOLISH AND REMOVE WATER LINE AND METER. CUT AND CAP SERVICE LINE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$20.00	45 / linear foot	\$900.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	45 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$140.00	45 / linear foot	\$6,300.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-21 Base Bid: REMOVE STORM WATER PIPE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$30.00	88 / linear foot	\$2,640.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$32.00	88 / linear foot	\$2,816.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	88 / linear foot	\$4,400.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-22 Base Bid: REMOVE ABANDONED TELECOMMUNICATION LINE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$23.00	196 / linear foot	\$4,508.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	196 / linear foot	\$4,900.00		Υ			

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$50.00	196 / linear foot	\$9,800.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

MP-063702-23 Base Bid: REMOVE AND REPLACE STREET SIGN AS NEEDED								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$750.00	1 / each	\$750.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0637–02-24 Base Bid: VERIFY ABANDONED STATUS THEN CUT AND CAP WATER VALVE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,600.00	1 / each	\$1,600.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

MP-063702-25 Base Bid: DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE WALK AS SHOWN								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	4332 / square foot	\$8,664.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3.00	4332 / square foot	\$12,996.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.00	4332 / square foot	\$12,996.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-26 Base Bid: REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2.00	1443 / linear foot	\$2,886.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	1443 / linear foot	\$5,772.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5.00	1443 / linear foot	\$7,215.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

MP-063702-27 Base Bid: DEMOLISH AND REMOVE RETAINING WALL AND FOOTING									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$40.00	319 / linear foot	\$12,760.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	319 / linear foot	\$15,950.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$75.00	319 / linear foot	\$23,925.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-0637–02-28 Base Bid: DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT DRIVE AS SHOWN								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2.00	7559 / square foot	\$15,118.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	7559 / square foot	\$15,118.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.00	7559 / square foot	\$22,677.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-29 Base Bid: DEMOLISH AND REMOVE CURB							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$6.00	1098 / linear foot	\$6,588.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	1098 / linear foot	\$8,784.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20.00	1098 / linear foot	\$21,960.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

MP-063702-30 Base Bid: REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF TREE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	2 / each	\$2,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-31 Base Bid: ADA RAMP WITH TACTILE DOME WARNING STRIPS							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$950.00	5 / each	\$4,750.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:				

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-063702-32 Base Bid: 6 INCH WIDE CONCRETE MOW STRIP/CURB								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$15.00	356 / linear foot	\$5,340.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	356 / linear foot	\$8,900.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	356 / linear foot	\$8,900.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-33 Base Bid: 6 FOOTCHAINLINK FENCE ALONG PROPERTY LINE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$32.00	271 / linear foot	\$8,672.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	271 / linear foot	\$9,485.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$42.00	271 / linear foot	\$11,382.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0637-02-34 Base Bid: BLACK VINYL COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE 9 FOOT WITH FOOTING MOW STRIP								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$70.00	252 / linear foot	\$17,640.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$82.00	252 / linear foot	\$20,664.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$83.00	252 / linear foot	\$20,916.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

MP-0637–02-35 Base Bid: BUFFALOGRASS SOD								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$0.60	155520 / square foot	\$93,312.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$0.75	155520 / square foot	\$116,640.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1.00	155520 / square foot	\$155,520.00		Y			

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

MP-063702-36 Base Bid: CONSTRUCT PARK SIGN AS PER PARK SIGN STANDARDS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$9,630.00	1 / each	\$9,630.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / each	\$12,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	е:					

MP-0637–02-37 Base Bid: CONSTRUCT POLIGON CWC 8x20 MULTI-RIB CANTILIVERED STRUCTURE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$32,000.00	1 / each	\$32,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$38,000.00	1 / each	\$38,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / each	\$40,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-38 Base Bid: CONSTRUCT POLIGON 20 FOOT SQUARE MULTI-RIB SHELTER								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$41,000.00	1 / each	\$41,000.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$48,000.00	1 / each	\$48,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / each	\$50,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-39 Base Bid: SYNTHETIC TURF SAFETY SURFACING								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$23.00	8097 / square foot	\$186,231.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25.00	8097 / square foot	\$202,425.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$26.00	8097 / square foot	\$210,522.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-40 Base Bid: PLAYGROUND SYSTEM					
Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$527,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$527,000.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$575,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$575,000.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$600,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$600,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-063702-41 Base Bid: ADULT EXERCISE EQUIPMENT/DUMOR 58-60								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$45,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$45,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$48,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$48,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$55,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$55,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:					

MP-063702-42 Base Bid: BIKE RACK FRAME: DUMOR 290 BLACK								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$712.00	5 / each	\$3,560.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$800.00	5 / each	\$4,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:					

MP-0637–02-43 Base Bid: PARK BBQ GRILL FROM UPBEAT SITE FURNISHINGS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$1,040.00	1 / each	\$1,040.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,200.00	1 / each	\$1,200.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:					

MP-063702-44 Base Bid: STEEL ADA PICNIC TABLE WITH 2 BENCHES-DUMOR 443-558-1							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$8,600.00	1 / each	\$8,600.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:				

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-063702-45 Base Bid: TABLE DUMOR 92-60 GLOSS BLACK								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,100.00	2 / each	\$4,200.00		Y			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$10,000.00	2 / each	\$20,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$10,000.00	2 / each	\$20,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	е:					

MP-063702-46 Base Bid: FRAME: BLACK TEXTURED GLOSS #12-93-06 ON PLANS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,100.00	2 / each	\$4,200.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,300.00	2 / each	\$4,600.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,200.00	2 / each	\$8,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-0637–02-47 Base Bid: GRIDSHIFT HALO 150 WATT SOLAR SPORTS LIGHT 25 FOOT FIBERGLASS POLE								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$13,000.00	2 / each	\$26,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$16,000.00	2 / each	\$32,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18,000.00	2 / each	\$36,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

MP-063702-48 Base Bid: GRIDSHIFT HALO 40 WATT SOLAR LIGHT 14 FOOT FIBERGLASS POLE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	2 / each	\$10,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$6,000.00	2 / each	\$12,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$6,000.00	2 / each	\$12,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-0637–02-49 Base Bid: CS-COM-SSL-40W #26-50-22 ON PLANS										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	19 / each	\$95,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$6,400.00	19 / each	\$121,600.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$6,500.00	19 / each	\$123,500.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:									

MP-063702-50 Base Bid: DRINKING FOUNTAIN										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / each	\$7,500.00		Υ					
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code	e:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$10,300.00	1 / each	\$10,300.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / each	\$12,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063702-51 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION STAKING										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$20,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063702-52 Base Bid: SECURITY FENCIN	MP-063702-52 Base Bid: SECURITY FENCING									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$6.00	2900 / linear foot	\$17,400.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7.50	2900 / linear foot	\$21,750.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$13.00	2900 / linear foot	\$37,700.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-0637–02-53 Base Bid: BACKFLOW PREVENTER								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$5,200.00	1 / each	\$5,200.00		Υ			
Product Code:	·	Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
		ĺ	1					

Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / each	\$6,000.00		Y

MP-063702-54 Base Bid: TRAFFIC CONTROL										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$9,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:								
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Υ					
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:							

MP-063702-55 Base Bid: CONSTRUCT NEIGHBORHOOD SIGN										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y					
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code	e:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063703-01 Alternate 1: POST TENSION CONCRETE SLAB										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	5795 / square foot	\$86,925.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	5795 / square foot	\$104,310.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$22.00	5795 / square foot	\$127,490.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063703-02 Alternate 1: 5 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB ON 2 INCH AGG BASE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	1373 / square foot	\$10,984.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$11.00	••	\$15,103.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$12.00	1373 / square foot	\$16,476.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

MP-063703-03 Alternate 1: BLACK VINYL CHAIN LINK FENCE 9 FOOT HIGH WITH FOOTING AND MOW STRIP										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$70.00	182 / linear foot	\$12,740.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$126.00	182 / linear foot	\$22,932.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$130.00	182 / linear foot	\$23,660.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:									

MP-063703-04 Alternate 1: POLIGON CWC 8x20 MULTIRIB CANTILIVERED STRUCTURE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$32,000.00	1 / each	\$32,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	<b>e</b> :							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$33,000.00	1 / each	\$33,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / each	\$40,000.00		Y					
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								

MP-063703-05 Alternate 1: DUMOR 92-60 BACKLESS BENCH									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	2 / each	\$3,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:									
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$2,800.00	2 / each	\$5,600.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

MP-063703-06 Alternate 1: GRIDSHIFT HALO 150 WATT SOLAR SPORTS LIGHT 25 FOOT FIBERGLASS POLE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$13,000.00	2 / each	\$26,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		<b>Supplier Product Cod</b>	le:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$15,000.00	2 / each	\$30,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$19,000.00	2 / each	\$38,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063704-01 Alternate 2: 5 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB ON 2 INCH AGG BASE						
Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs					Docs	
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7.00	4071 / square foot	\$28,497.00		Υ	

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·	
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$12.00	4071 / square foot	\$48,852.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	4071 / square foot	\$48,852.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

MP-063704-02 Alternate 2: 8 INCH REINFO	RCED SLAB AT ON-STRE	ET PARKING				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$10.00	3301 / square foot	\$33,010.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$14.00	3301 / square foot	\$46,214.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$15.00	3301 / square foot	\$49,515.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

MP-063704-03 Alternate 2: 4 INCH TRAFFIC STRIPE FOR ON-STREET PARKING										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$22.00	182 / linear foot	\$4,004.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$25.00	182 / linear foot	\$4,550.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$32.00	182 / linear foot	\$5,824.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063704-04 Alternate 2: DUMOR 58-60 BENCH BLACK GLOSS										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$3,700.00	2 / each	\$7,400.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,000.00	2 / each	\$8,000.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4,000.00	2 / each	\$8,000.00		Y					
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:							

MP-0637–04-05 Alternate 2: GRIDSHIFT COMMANDER 40 WATT SOLAR LIGHT ON 14 FOOT FIBERGLASS POLE									
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit Total Price Attch.							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	3 / each	\$15,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5,200.00	3 / each	\$15,600.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$6,850.00	3 / each	\$20,550.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

MP-0637–05-01 Alternate 3: SEAT WALL USING SALVAGED BRICKS FROM DEWEY BUILDING										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	6 / each	\$30,000.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$5,565.00	6 / each	\$33,390.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8,500.00	6 / each	\$51,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063706-01 Alternate 4: LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 2 YEAR AGREEMENT										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$60,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$60,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$65,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$65,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$67,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$67,000.00		Y					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

MP-063706-02 Alternate 4: 2 INCH CALIPER TREE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$600.00	50 / each	\$30,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Downey Contracting, L.L.C.	First Offer - \$670.00	50 / each	\$33,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$750.00	50 / each	\$37,500.00	Υ	Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

#### **Supplier Totals**

Wynn Consti	ruction Co., Inc	\$2,635,258.00 (69/133 items)		
Bid Contact	Rick Thompson bid@wynnconstruction.com Ph 405-753-1120	onstruction.com Oklahoma City, OK 73131		
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Agency Notes	:	Supplier Notes:		
Agency Notes Rudy Constr		Supplier Notes: \$2,667,851.00 (69/133 items)		

novemente at Bowey				
	Ph 405-478-9900 Fax 405-478-9901			
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS			
Bid Bond	(Status: Authorized on Nov 13, 2024)			
Agency Notes:		9	Supplier Notes:	
Downey Cont	racting, L.L.C.		\$2,544,119.00	(69/133 items)
Bid Contact	Sheila Stovall dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com Ph 405-478-5277		Address <b>3217 NE 63rd Street Oklahoma City, OK 73121</b>	
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS			
Agency Notes:		9	Supplier Notes:	

<sup>\*\*</sup>All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet. However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, purchasing guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The agency will notify the successful vendor upon award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received may be available for inspection at that time.